THE
C() LIVING AND
REHABILITATION CENTER
CAMPBELL COUNTY HEALTH

Administration
Administrator-Hollie
Executive Assistant-Tiffany
Business Office Mgr.-Vi
Receptionist

Beauty Shop

Bistro

Conference Rooms

15t Floor

2" Floor

Basement

Elevator

Environmental Services
Supervisor-Camey

EVS Tech M-F 6a-930p
Human Resources

Infection Prevention
Loading Dock

Materials Management-Pam
Nursing Leadership
DON-Renee

ADON-Camille

Unit Manager-BC on call

Unit Manager-Maddy

Unit Manager-Bevan
MDS-Alora

Rev. 11/10/25

7264
7156
7113
7101
7154
7238

7130
7131

7234
7151

7146
7145
7157

7128
7122
7120

7127
7112
7777
7144
7129
7153

Legacy Overhead Page 8207/CCH Wide Overhead Page 8250

Legacy Departmental Phone Directory

Nursing Units

Birch

Cottonwood

Pine

Spruce

Nutrition Services
Manager-Alaina
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CCH Departments
Chaplain

Chaplain after hours on call
Childcare
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Education/Emergency Preparedness
Emergency Room
Employee Health

EMS Base

EMS Shift Supervisor
Hospice

Hospitalist

House Supervisor/CCH
Human Resources/CCH
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Volunteer Services
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Medical Records
Cottonwood

Birch

Pine

Spruce

Language Line 1-866-560-7907 Access Code 800530

1540
696-7226
6300
1981
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1100
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1534
2407
1500
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1200
1950
1600
2350
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688-7107
688-7167
888-914-7289
688-1990
688-1140
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688-7136



